2 Alarm
Attack Spider Wrap®
 www.checkpointsystems.com  ©2019 Checkpoint Systems, Inc. No endorsement of Checkpoint products has been made by any of the manufacturers of the products shown.
Alpha, the first to bring the concept
of a security wrap to market, continues to
enhance the Spider Wrap® with features
that provide greater ease of use and
improved security. A new, strong internal

Continued on back ...
 www.checkpointsystems.com  ©2019 Checkpoint Systems, Inc. No endorsement of Checkpoint products has been made by any of the manufacturers of the products shown.
	 ORDER CODE	 SAP CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	         CARTON QTY.
	 SP1310S3AM70	 10115320	 2 Alarm Attack Spider Wrap - 70” AM (177.80 cm)	 25
	 SP1310S3RF70	 10115321	 2 Alarm Attack Spider Wrap - 70” RF (177.80 cm)	 25
	 SP1310S3RFID70	 10140806	 2 Alarm Attack Spider Wrap - 70” RFID (177.80 cm)	 25
	 SP1310S3DT102	 10135392	 2 Alarm Attack Spider Wrap - 102” Dual Technology (259.08 cm)	 25
	 SP1310S3RFID102	 10140807	 2 Alarm Attack Spider Wrap - 102” RFID (259.08 cm)	 25
	 SP1410VX2ALAM70	 10117821	 S3vx 2 Alarm Attack Spider Wrap - 70” AM (177.80 cm)	 25
	 SP1410VX2ALRF70	 10117822	 S3vx 2 Alarm Attack Spider Wrap - 70” RF (177.80 cm)	 25
	 SP1410VX2ALAM102	 10118221	 S3vx 2 Alarm Attack Spider Wrap - 102” AM (259.08 cm)	 25
	 SP1410VX2ALRF102	 10118222	 S3vx 2 Alarm Attack Spider Wrap - 102” RF (259.08 cm)	 25